
RAIR TOOL

20912 SERIES 2 PANCAKE DRILL
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20913 SERIES 2 PANCAKE DRILL

6.286 inch
159.6 mm

.900 inch
22.86 mm

2.027 inch
51.48 mm

1.042 inch
26.46 mm

.350 inch
8.89 mm

7.411 inch
188.2 mm

3.152 inch
80.06 mm

.900 inch
22.86 mm

1.042 inch
26.46 mm

FULL BEARING
ATTACHMENT
UP TO 6000 RPM

FULL BEARING
ATTACHMENT
UP TO 6000 RPM

.350 inch
8.89 mm

THREADED
DRILL

COLLET TYPE
DRILL

You must select an
internal thread

EDOCDAERHTLANRETNI

82-4/1 A

23-01 C

04-23/9 E

42-61/5 F

TELLOCmm7 D

One inch 20 pitch thread with
nine tooth spline drive adapts to
Dotco
American Pneumatic
Buckeye
Rockwell
DeSoutter


